Kiirzel

EMC

ICUWB

CNIS

IAC
ESORICS
Nano-Net
RFID

ReSIST Summer School
LawTech
SISPAD

CEC
MEPTEC

ISIC
AFRICON
LADC

DFT

SOcC

HPCC
Allerton

BTAS

BCTM
Embedded Systems
CODES-ISSS
ParSim
MMSP

MSC

ISPCS
Performance 2007
ICSM

SAME
ESTIMedia
WASP

SMTAI

CATE
AsiaMS
AsiaCSN
CSNA

WiMob

1ISOT
SEMICON
Taiwan RFID
SNUG Europe
Elektronik im Kfz
NordSec
WRTLT

IFF

MK
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Veranstaltungstermine
September 2007 — Oktober 2007

Name

18th Intl. Zurich Symposium on Electromagnetic Compatibility

Inl. Conference on Ultra-Wideband

4th International Conference on Communication, Network, and Information Security
Astronautical Congress Touching Humanity: Space for Improving quality of life

12th European Symposium on Research in Computer Security

2nd Intl. Conf. on Nano-Networks

The first intl. EURASIP workshop on Radio Frequency Identification (RFID) technology
Resilience in Computing Systems and Information Infrastructures

Fifth Intl. Conf. on Law and Technology

Intl. Conference on Simulation of Semiconductor Devices and Processes

Congress on Evolutionary Computation

Medical Electronics Symposium — Growth Opportunities for the Microelectronics Industry
Intl. Symposium on Integrated Circuits

IEEE AFRICON

3rd Latin-American Symposium on Dependable Computing

22nd Intl. Symposium on Defect and Fault Tolerance in VLSI Systems

Intl. SOC Conference

High Performance Computing and Communications

45th Allerton Conf. on Communication, Control, and Computing

First Intl. Conference on Biometrics: Theory, Applications and Systems

2007 IEEE Bipolar / BICMOS Circuits and Technology Meeting

Embedded Systems Week 2007(CODES+ISSS, EMSOFT and CASES )

Intl. Conf. on Hardware/Software Codesign and System Synthesis

Current Trends in Numerical Simulation for Parallel Engineering Environments

2007 IEEE 9th Workshop on Multimedia Signal Processing

|IEEE Multi-conference on Systems and Control

Precision Clock Synchronization for Measurement, Control and Communication

26th Intl. Symposium on Computer Performance, Modeling, Measurements, and Evaluation
Intl. Conf. on Software Maintenance

SAME 2007 Forum

Workshop on Embedded Systems for Real-Time Multimedia

Workshop on Application Specific Processors

SMTA International

The 10th IASTED Intl. Conference on Computers And Advanced Technology In Education
The IASTED Intl. Conference on Modelling And Simulation

The IASTED Intl. Conference on Communication Systems And Networks

Intl. Conference Communication Systems, Networks, and Applications

3rd Intl. Confrence on Wireless and Mobile Computing, Networking and Communications
Intl. Symposium on Optomechatronic Technologies

European Semiconductor Exposition

Taiwan Int‘l RFID Applications Show

Synopsys User Group Meeting

VDI Wissensforum ,Elektronik im Kraftfahrzeug“

12th Nordic Workshop on Secure IT Systems

IEEE 8th Workshop on RTL and High Level Testing

5th Annual International System & SoC Forum

Mikrosystemtechnik-Kongress

The IEEE Intl. Requirements Engineering conference
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Zeitraum
24.09.2007-28.09.2007
24.09.2007-26.09.2007
24.09.2007-26.09.2007
24.09.2007-28.09.2007
24.09.2007-26.09.2007
24.09.2007-26.09.2007
24.09.2007-25.09.2007
24.09.2007-28.09.2007
24.09.2007-26.09.2007
25.09.2007-27.09.2007
25.09.2007-28.09.2007
25.09.2007
26.09.2007-28.09.2007
26.09.2007-28.09.2007
26.09.2007-28.09.2007
26.09.2007-28.09.2007
26.09.2007-29.09.2007
26.09.2007-28.09.2007
26.09.2007-28.09.2007
27.09.2007-29.09.2007
30.09.2007-02.10.2007
30.09.2007-05.10.2007
30.09.2007-05.10.2007
30.09.2007-03.10.2007
01.10.2007-03.10.2007
01.10.2007-03.10.2007
01.10.2007-03.10.2007
02.10.2007-05.10.2007
02.10.2007-05.10.2007
03.10.2007-04.10.2007
04.10.2007-05.10.2007
04.10.2007
07.10.2007-10.10.2007
08.10.2007-10.10.2007
08.10.2007-10.10.2007
08.10.2007-10.10.2007
08.10.2007-10.10.2007
08.10.2007-10.10.2007
08.10.2007-10.10.2007
09.10.2007-11.10.2007
09.10.2007-13.10.2007
10.10.2007-13.10.2007
10.10.2007-11.10.2007
11.10.2007-12.10.2007
12.10.2007-13.10.2007
14.10.2007-16.10.2007
15.10.2007-17.10.2007
15.10.2007-19.10.2007

www.edacentrum.de/edakalender/

Ort

Munich, Deutschland
Marina Mandarin Hotel, Singapur
Berkeley, CA, USA
Hyderabad, Indien
Dresden, Deutschland
Catania, Italien

Vienna, Osterreich
Porquerolles, Frankreich
Berkeley, CA, USA
Vienna, Osterreich
Singapore, Singapur
Tempe, AZ, USA
Singapore, Singapur
Windhoek, Siidafrika
Morelia, Mexiko

Rome, ltalien

Hsinchu, Taiwan
Houston, Texas, USA
Monticello, IL, USA
Washington,DC, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Salzburg, Osterreich
Salzburg, Osterreich
Paris, Frankreich
Chania, Griechenland
Singapor, Singapur
Wien, Osterreich
Cologne, Deutschland
Paris, Frankreich
Sophia Antipolis, Frankreich
Salzburg, Osterreich
Salzburg, Osterreich
Orlando, FL, USA
Beijing, China

Beijing, China

Beijing, China

Beijing, China

New York, NY, USA
Lausanne, Schweiz
Stuttgart, Deutschland
Taipei, Taiwan

Munich, Deutschland
Baden-Baden, Deutschland
Reykjavik, Island
Beijing, China

Prague, Czecheslowakia
Dresden, Deutschland

Delhi, Indien



Kiirzel

VLSI-SOC

EDOC

WODPEC

IMCSIT

CIT

SIPS

ICC&IE

HCI

WASPAA
NANOARCH
RIAO/OPTILAS
PANDT
Metamaterials’2007
System Safety
CORES
TECHVENTURE
ETG-Kongress 2007
ITC

MS

SBAC-PAD
MicroVentures
DBT

MOC

Autonomics

IMOC

APOC

SIGAda
ASILOMAR
CDNLIVE! ISRAEL
ISAP

ICCAD

ISSRE

BEW

PCS

HLDVT

VLSI

LISA

SC

EuCAP

FMCAD

FMCAD

A-SSCC
PRODUCTRONICA
Safetronic

ICFEM
Chemnitzer Fachtagung
ATS

PDCS
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Name

IFIP Intl. Conf. on Very Large Scale Integretion

11th Intl. IEEE Enterprise Distributed Object Computing Conference

4th Intl. Workshop on ODP for Enterprise Computing

Intl. Multiconf. on Computer Science and Information Technology

IEEE 7th Int’l Conf. on Computer and Information Technology

Workshop on Signal Processing Systems

The 37th Intl. Conference on Computers and Industrial Engineering

IEEE Intl. Workshop on Human Computer Interaction

IEEE Workshop on Applications of Signal Processing to Audio and Acoustics
IEEE/ACM SYMPOSIUM ON NANOSCALE ARCHITECTURES

Optics and Latin American Meeting on Optics, Lasers and their Applications
4th Pan American Conference for NDT

First International Congress on Advanced Electromagnetic Materials in Microwaves
2nd Intl. Conf. on System Safety

5th Intl. Conf. on Computer Recognition Systems

3-D Architectures for Semiconductor Integration and Packaging
Schaltanlagen und Netze — innovative Lésungen

International Test Conference 2007

Multiphysik Simulation 2007

19th Intl. Symposium on Computer Architecture and High Performance Computing
Powering the next generation of high-tech devices

Intl. Workshop on Defect Based Testing

13th Microoptics Conference

1st Intl. Conference on Autonomic Computing and Communication Systems
2007 SBMO/IEEE Intl. Microwave and Optoelectronics Conference
Asia-Pacific Optical & Wireless Communications Conference

SIGAda Annual International Conference

Asilomar Conference on Signals, Systems, and Computers

Premier conference in Israel for the Cadence Designer Network

Intelligent System Applications to Power Systems

International Conference on Computer-Aided Design 2007

18th Intl. Symposium on Software Reliability Engineering

Bohai Electronics Week

Picture Coding Symposium

IEEE Intl. High Level Design Validation and Test Workshop

IEEJ intl.analog VLS| Workshop

3rd IEEE-NIH LIfe Science Systems and Applications workshop

20th Intl. Conf. for High Performance Computing, Networking, Storage and Analysis
2nd European Conf. on Antennas and Propagation

Formal Methods in Computer Aided Design

Formal Methods in Computer Aided Design

|IEEE Asian Solid-State Circuits Conference 2007

Internationale Fachmesse der Elektronik Fertigung

Sichere Software und Hardware in Automobil und Bahn

9th Intl. Conf.on Formal Engineering Methods

Mikrosystemtechnik - Mikromechanik & Mikroelektronik

The Asian Test Symposium

19th Intl. Conf. on Parallel and Distributed Computing and Systems
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Zeitraum
15.10.2007-17.10.2007
15.10.2007-19.10.2007
15.10.2007
15.10.2007-17.10.2007
16.10.2007-19.10.2007
17.10.2007-19.10.2007
20.10.2007-23.10.2007
20.10.2007
21.10.2007-24.10.2007
21.10.2007-22.10.2007
21.10.2007-26.10.2007
22.10.2007-26.10.2007
22.10.2007-26.10.2007
22.10.2007-24.10.2007
22.10.2007-25.10.2007
22.10.2007-24.10.2007
23.10.2007-24.10.2007
23.10.2007-25.10.2007
23.10.2007-24.10.2007
24.10.2007-27.10.2007
25.10.2007
26.10.2007-27.10.2007
28.10.2007-31.10.2007
28.10.2007-30.10.2007
29.10.2007-01.11.2007
01.11.2007-05.11.2007
04.11.2007-08.11.2007
04.11.2007-07.11.2007
04.11.2007
05.11.2007-08.11.2007
05.11.2007-08.11.2007
05.11.2007-09.11.2007
06.11.2007-08.11.2007
07.11.2007-09.11.2007
07.11.2007-09.11.2007
07.11.2007-09.11.2007
08.11.2007-09.11.2008
10.11.2007-14.11.2007
11.11.2007-16.11.2007
11.11.2007-14.11.2007
11.11.2007-14.11.2007
12.11.2007-14.11.2007
13.11.2007-16.11.2007
13.11.2007-14.11.2007
13.11.2007-15.11.2007
14.11.2007-15.11.2007
19.11.2007-21.11.2007

19.11.2007-21.11.2007

www.edacentrum.de/edakalender/

Herausnahme der
Kalenderseiten entlang
der Perforation moglich!

Ort

Atlanta, GA, USA
Annapolis, MD, USA
Annapolis, MD, USA
Wisla, Polen

Fukushima, Japan
Shanghai, China
Alexandria, Agypten

Rio de Janeiro, Brasilien
New Paltz, NY, USA

San Jose, CA, USA
Campinas, Brasilien
Buenos Aires, Argentinien
Rome, ltalien

Savoy Place, London, GroRbritannien
Wroclaw, Polen
Burlingame, CA, USA
Karlsruhe, Deutschland
Santa Clara, CA, USA
Grenoble, Frankreich
Gramado, Brasilien
Redwood City, CA, USA
Santa Clara, CA, USA
Takamatsu, Kagawa, Japan
Rome, Italien

Salvador, Brasilien
Wuhan, China
Washington, DC, USA
Pacific Grove, CA, USA
Airport City, Israel
Taiwan, China

San Jose, USA
Trollhattan, Schweden
Tianjin, China

Lisbon, Portugal

Hyatt, Irvine, CA, USA
Bunratty, Irland
Bethesda, USA

Reno, NV, USA
Edinburgh, GroRbritannien
Austin, TX, USA

Austin, TX, USA

Seoul, Stidkorea
Minchen, Deutschland
Minchen, Deutschland
Boca Raton, Florida, USA
Chemnitz, Deutschland
Beijing, China
Cambridge, MA, USA



Deadline

01.10.2007
01.10.2007
01.10.2007
01.10.2007
05.10.2007
05.10.2007
05.10.2007
05.10.2007
05.10.2007
05.10.2007
05.10.2007
07.10.2007
08.10.2007
08.10.2007
12.10.2007
15.10.2007
15.10.2007
15.10.2007
15.10.2007
15.10.2007
15.10.2007
15.10.2007
19.10.2007
19.10.2007
20.10.2007
21.10.2007
01.11.2007
01.11.2007
01.11.2007
01.11.2007
02.11.2007
02.11.2007
03.11.2007
04.11.2007
05.11.2007
05.11.2007
09.11.2007
15.11.2007
15.11.2007
15.11.2007
15.11.2007
15.11.2007
15.11.2007
16.11.2007
16.11.2007
19.11.2007

20.11.2007
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Paper Submission Deadlines
Oktober 2007 — November 2007

Kirzel
Jlisic
GEFS
ISCCSP
MMB
TEI
TACAS
ICASSP
RTAS
SDM
IRPS
ISCAS
ISPD
IDPDS
RAW
HSCC
CIPS
HCI
EurolMSA
vC
WBE
VLSI-TSA
VLSI-DAT
RF and Microwave
ANALOG
SEMI-THERM 23
NEMS
ICMTS
ACST
AsiaPES
CCGrid
IPSN
ISWPC
ITG/GI/GMM-WS TuzZ
EMCSR
ICONS
ICN
Pan Pac
LISA
ARP
PES
Telehealth
AT
ICDCS
WSA
SoutheastCon
DAC
ISPLC

Kalendarium | newsletter edacentrum 03 2007

Name
The Ibero-American Journeys of Software Engineering and Knowledge Engineering
3rd Intl. Workshop on Genetic and Evolving Fuzzy Systems
The 3rd International Symposium on Communications, Control and Signal Processing
GI/ITG Konferenz Messung, Modellierung und Bewertung von Kommunikationssystemen
2nd Int‘l Conf. on Tangible and Embedded Interaction
Tools and Algorithms for the Construction and Analysis of Systems
IEEE Intl. Conf. on Acoustics, Speech, and Signal Processing
14th IEEE Real-Time and Embedded Technology and Applications Symposium
SIAM Intl. Conf. on Data Mining
IEEE Intl. Reliability Physics Symposium
Intl. Symposium on Circuits and Systems
The International Symposium on Physical Design
Intl. Parallel and Distributed Processing Symposium
15th Reconfigurable Architectures Workshop
11th Intl. Conf. on Hybrid Systems
5th Intl. Conf. on Integration of Power Electronics Systems
3rd IASTED Intl. Conf. on Human-Computer Interaction
IASTED Intl. Conf. on Internet and Multimedia Systems and Applications
IASTED Intl. Conf. on Visual Communications
7th IASTED Intl. Conf. on Web-based Education
14th Intl. Symposium on VLSI Technology, Systems, and Applications
VLSI Design, Automation & Test
RF and Microwave IC Design
Entwicklung von Analogschaltungen mit CAE-Methoden
23rd Semiconductor Thermal Measurement, Modeling & Management Symposium
The 3rd Annual IEEE Intl. Conf. on Nano/Micro Engineered and Molecular Systems
Intl. Conf. on Microelectronic Test Structures
The Fifth IASTED Intl. Conference on Advances in Computer Science and Technology
The Second IASTED Asian Conference on Power and Energy Systems
8th IEEE Intl. Symposium on Cluster Computing and the Grid
7th Intl. Conf. on Information Processing in Sensor Networks
3rd Intl. Symposium on Wireless Pervasive Computing
20. Workshop fiir Testmethoden und Zuverlassigkeit von Schaltungen und Systemen
19th European Meetings on Cybernetics and Systems Research
3rd International Conference on Systems
7h Intl. Conference on Networking
Pan Pacific Microelectronics Symposium
3rd IEEE-NIH Llfe Science Systems and Applications workshop
5th IASTED Intl. Conf. on Antennas, Radar, and Wave Propagation
10th IASTED Intl. Conf. Power and Energy Systems
4th IASTED Intl. Conf. on Telehealth
IASTED Intl. Conf. on Assistive Technologies
28th Intl. Conference on Distributed Computing Systems
Intl. ITG / IEEE Workshop on Smart Antennas
IEEE SoutheastCon 2008
Design Automation Conference 2008

Intl. Symposium on Power Line Communications and Its Applications

www.edacentrum.de/edakalender/

Zeitraum
30.01.2008-31.01.2008
04.03.2008-07.03.2008
12.03.2008-14.03.2008
31.03.2008-02.04.2008
18.02.2008-21.02.2008
29.03.2008-06.04.2008
30.03.2008-04.04.2008
22.04.2008-24.04.2008
24.04.2008-26.04.2008
27.04.2008-01.05.2008
18.05.2008-21.05.2008
13.04.2008-16.04.2008
14.04.2008-18.04.2008
14.04.2008-15.04.2008
22.04.2008-24.04.2008
11.03.2008-13.03.2008
17.03.2008-19.03.2008
17.03.2008-19.03.2008
17.03.2008-19.03.2008
17.03.2008-19.03.2008
21.04.2008-23.04.2008
23.04.2008-25.04.2008
28.02.2008
02.04.2008-03.04.2008
16.03.2008-20.03.2008
06.01.2008-09.01.2008
24.03.2008-27.03.2008
02.04.2008-04.04.2008
02.04.2008-04.04.2008
14.05.2008-17.05.2008
22.04.2008-24.04.2008
07.05.2008-09.05.2008
24.02.2008-26.02.2008
25.03.2008-28.03.2008
13.04.2008-18.04.2008
13.04.2008-18.04.2008
22.01.2008-24.01.2008
08.11.2007-09.11.2008
16.04.2008-18.04.2008
16.04.2008-18.04.2008
16.04.2008-18.04.2008
16.04.2008-18.04.2008
17.06.2008-20.06.2008
26.02.2008-27.02.2008
03.04.2008-06.04.2008
09.06.2008-13.06.2008

02.04.2008-04.04.2008

Ort

Guayaquil, Ecuador
Witten-Bommerholz, Deutschland
St. Julians, Malta
Dortmund, Deutschland
Bonn, Deutschland
Budapest, Ungarn

Las Vegas, NV, USA
St. Louis, MO, USA
Atlanta, GA, USA
Phoenix,AZ, USA
Seattle, WA, USA
Portland, OR, USA
Miami, FL, USA

Miami, FL, USA

St. Louis, MO, USA
Nirnberg, Deutschland
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Hsinchu, Taiwan
Hsinchu, Taiwan

Savoy Place, London, GB
Siegen, Deutschland
San Jose, CA, USA
Hainan Island, China
Edinburgh, GroRbritannien
Langkawi, Malaysia
Langkawi, Malaysia
Lyon, Frankreich

St. Louis, MO, USA
Santorini, Griechenland
Wien, Osterreich

Wien, Osterreich
Cancun, Mexiko
Cancun, Mexiko

Kauai, HI, USA
Bethesda, USA
Baltimore, MD, USA
Baltimore, MD, USA
Baltimore, MD, USA
Baltimore, MD, USA
Bejing, China
Darmstadt, Deutschland
Huntsville, AL, USA
Anaheim, CA, USA

Jeju Island, Korea
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finden im

Sortieren nach: Zeftraum | Deadline | Mame | Ahkirzung | Ort | Land

SIP - The Intl. Conference on Signal and Image Processing, 8 Wehseite Bl tehr Infarmation
Zeitraum: 20.08.2007 - 22.08.2007 Deadline 01.04.2007 - Honolulu, Hawaii, LISA

IMSA - The 11th Intl. Conf, on Internet and Multimedia Systerns and Applications, 2" \Webseite Al mehr Infarmatian
Zeitraum: 20.08.2007 - 22.08.2007 Deadline 01.04.2007 - Honolulu, Hawaii, LISA

EMS - 3rd International Conference on Emvironmental Modelling and Simulation, &' Webseite &l Mehr Infarmatian
Zeitraum: 20.08.2007 - 22.08.2007 Deadline 01.04.2007 - Honolulu, Hawaii, LISA

ISPA- &th Intl. Symposium on Parallel and Distributed Processing and Applications, &' Wiebseite @l Mehr Infarmatian
Zeitraum: 21.08.2007 - 24.08.2007 Deadline 25.02.2007 - Miagara Falls, On, Kanada

COTS - International Military & Aerospace § Avionics COTS Conference, @ Wehseite Rl tehr Infarmation
Zeitraum: 21.08.2007 - 23.08.2007 - Cleveland, Ohio, USA

RTCSA - 13th IEEE Intl. Conf. on Embedded and Real-Time Computing Systermns and Applications, 8 Wehseite Rl tdehr Infarmation
Zeitraum: 21.08.2007 - 24.08.2007 Deadline 07.04.2007 - Daegu, Sidkarea

SAS - 14th International Static Analysis Symposium, 8 YWehseite Rl tehr Infarmation
Zeitraum: 22.08.2007 - 24.08.2007 Deadline 26.03.2007 - Kongens Lynghy, Danemark

SEL - 4th China Intl. Forum & Exhikition on Solid State Lighting, 2VvWehseite Rl tehr Infarmation
Zeitraum: 22.08.2007 - 24.08.2007 Deadline 20.06.2007 - Shanghai, China

ICSMC - 2nd Intl. Conf. on Systems and Netwaorks Communications, B Wehseite Rl tehr Infarmation
Zeitraum: 25.08.2007 - 31.08.2007 Deadline 25.03.2007 - French Riviera, Frankreich

SEP - Workshop on Statistical Signal Processing, ' Wehseite Al ttehr Infarmation

Zeitraum: 26.08.2007 - 29.08.2007 Deadline 01.07.2007 - Madison Wi, LISA
11213141567 1819]10]... lezte Seite

Alle Angahen ohne Gewahtrl

Erweiterte Suche

Fraier Text: I
Organisation: =]
Kurzform: =]
‘eranstaltungsland: |z|
Feitraum: E bisl D { |:| alte Veranstaltungen einbeziehen)

m ginschranken
Aktuelle, umfangreiche Informationen Uber Konferenzen, AuRerdem gibt es im unteren Bereich der Internetseite
Workshops, Symposien, Foren, Messen, etc. finden Sie nicht eine erweiterte Suchmaske, mit der verschiedene
nur auf den Beilagen im Newsletter des edacentrum, sondern Suchbegriffe beliebig miteinander kombinierbar sind.
auch im Internet. Eine Freitextsuche Uber alle Datenbankeintrage und

eine Ubersicht vergangener Konferenzen ist ebenfalls

Unter www.edacentrum.de/edakalender kdnnen Konferenzen maéglich.

nach folgenden Kategorien:
Der Beileger zeigt nur einen Ausschnitt des

»  Zeitraum, edaKalender. Auf den Internetseiten lassen sich

» Deadline, wesentlich mehr Informationen — z.B. auch weiter in
» Name, der Zukunft liegende Veranstaltungen — abrufen.

» Abklrzung,

» Ort, Wenn Sie also umfassend Uber EDA-Veranstaltungen
» Land, informiert sein mochten, besuchen Sie den

edaKalender unter www.edacentrum.de/edakalender
sortiert angezeigt werden. Dazu muss nur auf eines der ber
der Tabelle angegebenen Worte geklickt werden. (Standard der
Anzeige ist die Sortierung nach dem Beginn der Konferenz.)



